Date
8-3

8-7

8-8

8-10
8-14
8-15
8-16
8-17
8-21
8-22
8-24
8-26
8-28
8-29
‘8-30
8-31
9-2

9-5

*DH

Day

Thurs.

Sat.
Mon.
Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.
Tues.
Wed.

Thurs.

Mon.
Tues.

Thurs.

Sat.

Mon.
Tues.
Wed.

Thurs.

Sat

Tues
Wed.

Time

4:30
10:60
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00

4:30
TBA

Meridian Middie School
Softhall
2023

Opponents

Edinburg
Monticello
Sullivan

Athens
Shelbyville
Central A&M
Stephen Decatur
Pana
Warrensburg
Maroa

Nokomis
Argenta

Casey Round Rebin
Buffale Tri-City
Okaw Valley
Mt. Zion
Clinton

Corpus Christi/
Bloomington
LSA

Regionals

Type

A/B
A/B*
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
AB
A/B
A/B
A/B

A/B

A/B
A/B

A/B
A/B*

A/B

Bus time

3:00
HOME
3:00
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
3:00
2:55
HOME
2:45
2:50
7:45
HOME
HOME
HOMTE,
2:40
HOME

3:00




